Beginner's Hunter
Rider

Maggie Connolly
Hillary Frederick
Piper Tierney
Kellyn Ehrhart
Kallie Ramistella
Halia Holmes
Karissa Della Valle
Sadie Harrison
Mia Damaso
Sophie Macallister
Katherine Milton
Calais Mack
Marielle Winkler
Lily Telford

Avril Pacheco
Gabriella Costello
Raina Thomas

Hopeful Hunter
Horse

Noted

Webster
Andrew

Stormy Toga
HMF Almost Irish
Eli on Wonder
Tigger

Catch Me By Surprise

Predikaat

Scooby Drew
Finnegan

Blue Note
Incredible Too
Pardon My French
Impromptu
Magnific Wink
Cadbury

Top Gun

Captain's Treasure
Henry

Blue Skeyes Ahead
Motion Picture
The Dude

Hunter Pleasure

Total
48.5
30
21.5
20
17.5
14
14
12
12
8.5
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15
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Total
40.5
35
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Horse

Catch Me By Surprise
Webster

Dauntless

Oh Cyrus

Small Favor

CA Bailey

Orchard Hill's Snapshot
Eli on Wonder

Tigger

Predikaat

She's Plain Zipped

CA Matt

Powerful In Lace

Just Plain Zipped
Next Stop Paris
Serendipity

CA Maximillion

Junior Walk-Trot
Rider

Avril Pacheco
Kellyn Ehrhart
Claudia Chambert
Larissa Toy

Mia Paul

Peter Dixon
Abby Lutz

Piper Tierney
Izzy Taglione
Margot Walters
Sam Glasspool
Lora Sommer
Khloe Kenerson
Madelyn Huson
Aubrianna King
Zoe Ashworth
Lucy Koenig
Ashley Almeida
Laci Shirriff

Ava Nguyen
Aislyn Tukis

Lead Line

Rider

Faeryn McEnroe
Victoria Toy

Total Shows 1

98 5 26
84 5 0
64 4 18
46 5 7.5
22.5 3 0.5
22 3 22
20 2 20
19 4 0
17 3 0
14 4 14
11 2 0
8 5 8
8 2 0
5.5 1 0
2 4 0
1.5 2 1.5
1 4 1
Total Shows 1
97 5 26
91.5 5 20
73.5 4 24
59 5 9
57 5 18
49 3 0
39 3 0
38.5 4 5
37 4 0
31.5 3 0
28.5 3 12
25 2 16
21.5 2 0
18 1 0
7 2 0
6 2 2
5.5 1 0
4.5 1 0
4 1 4
4 2 0
1.5 4 0
Total Shows 1
93 5 22
60.5 5 20

2 3
22 26
22 16
22 14
26 7
0 0
0 0
0 0
14 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
8 0
0 5.5
0 2
0 0
0 0
2 3
18 7
205 16
0 20
20.5 10.5
5 17
16.5 20.5
0 9
0 6
10 45
55 17
115 O
9 0
14 75
0 0
5 2
0 0
5.5 0
0 0
0 0
0 4
0 0
2 3
20 12
11 55
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Aria Mahadeo
Aislyn Tukis
Olivia Almeida
Carly Colella
Ethan Rivers
Jenifer Ketcham
Lavanna Froio
Eliza Debrun
Lauren Gebauer
Zoe Wang

Limit Equitation
Rider
Brooke Kelly

Molly McGuinness

Kaitlin Kiley

Julia Geder
Delaney Coppola
Fiona Winroth
Sophie Jean Harry
Gabby Sliwa
Beverly Tobin
Kaitlyn Willett
Alex Pistey
Keelin Shanley
Katherine Walsh
Hannah Braslau
Ava Nguyen
Samantha Burke
Laura O'Donnell
Maddi Mumm
Clare Teto

Mia Rinehart
Sofia Santos

Long Stirrup Equitation

Rider

Hannah Chase
Sarah Ingraham
Tamsin Nicholson
CeCe Brisbois
Sophie Jean Harry
Kaitlyn Willett
Amanda McFaun
Monica Smith
Jada Williams
Abby Mathieson

60
38.5
36
13.5
11
10.5

4.5

Total
33
24.5
225
22.5
21
17
16.5
15
14.5
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31
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17
16

14.5
11.5

P R P NR RPRNDDdDW

Shows

S

N NNPFP RPN EPEPROUOPERLOWEDNWWNREDS

Shows

IS

= = W NWOU ks ww

O O OO O O o

O O O o o

O OO NOONOOo

0.5

[N
NN

O O N WO O OoO

[ [
oLV o g w

O -~ O
OOOHOOOOOOOOU_IOU_Imo

[
oo

O O OO OO o v o

O AN OOOSNDO

o
\

O O oON

0.5

N oo b

18

7.5

10.5

4.5

OO FrRPR OO0 PMMONOPMPMOOOO K

o o wn

O OO O o o o

O O 0O OO 00000 0D0OD0OD0OO0DO0ODO0OO0ODOoODboo o O OO O OO oo o o

O OO0 O0ODo0OoOoOcobo o

O O 0O OO 0O0OD0O00O0OD0OD00OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOo oV O O OO OO oo o o

O OO OO 0O OO OoO o N



Katie Meyer

Long Stirrup Hunter
Horse

Webster
Dauntless

Oh Cyrus
Predikaat

Next Stop Paris
Small Favor

Nala

CA Matt

CA Bailey

Charles In Charge
Eli on Wonder
The Goodest Boy
Turtle Crossing
Bronson

Novice

Rider

Maggie Connolly
Lily Telford
Marielle Winkler
Eleanor Adamson
Hillary Frederick
Sadie Harrison
Halia Holmes

Mia Damaso
Karissa Della Valle
Sophie Ashworth
Alex Brown
Sophie Macallister
Abigail Kennedy

Open Equitation
Rider

Haley Fox

Keelin Shanley
Gwendolyn Romiza
Kelcie Griffith
Becca Polzin
Rachel Egan
Mikayla Early

Kelly Bohnenberger
Tara Govindarajan
Kate Scherer

0.5

Total
49.5
39
34
32
31
30
21
13
10
10
8.5
8
2.5
2

Total
73
66

59.5

57.5

38.5
24
18
16
15

14.5
10

8.5

Total
49
42
31
29
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Mackenzie Cardillo
Athena Reams
Rachel Stanford
Meghan Robbins
Alexis Kelley

Carly C. Fisher
Brianna Carey
Rachel Sanford

Pony Hunter
Horse

CA Whoopie Pie
HMF Almost Irish
Oliver Twist
Woodland Starry Night
Butch Cassidy
Jump For Joy
Going Platinum
CA Show Stopper
Daisy Mae

Pixie Dust

Blue Note
Porsche

Senior Walk-Trot

Rider

Audrey Hanlon

Shea Theoharidis

Raina Thomas

Kallie Ramistella
Katherine Milton

Sophie Macallister

Juliana Spadano

Kayla Bryn De Bettencourt

Short Stirrup Equitation
Rider

Kate Pateras

Mia McDevitt
Alina Neal
Elisabeth Furcinito
Alex Brown
Daicey Richardson
Audra Waitkunas
Sammy Gustafson
Phoebe Thorrold
Sadie Harrison
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Total
86.5
75.5
43
22
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18.5
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10

Total
93
80
52
46
25
15
10

Total
68.5
36
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20
18.5
13
11
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Ashley Edwards
Olivia Mawhinney
Halia Holmes
Isabella Muratta
Allie Edwards
Ashley Gilbert
Caroline Stanwood
Nahman Mack

Short Stirrup Hunter
Horse

CA Whoopie Pie
Teddy Bear
Noted

Next Stop Paris
CA Matt

CA Show Stopper
Winning Ticket
Serendipity

CA Maximillion
Scout

Hakuna Matata
Prince William
Charles In Charge
She's A Better Queen
Small Favor
Ready Set Go
Ever So Clever
Olive R Twist
Ginger Snap

Working Hunter
Horse

Diamonds Are A Girls Best Friend

Capital Dice

SG Designer's Request
HMF Harrigan
Corneel

Orchard Hill's Snapshot

Sweet Caroline
The First Noelle
Ina Dream

Blue Ridge Rise and Shine

Dominic 55
Perfect Definition
Domino Baio
Spot On

N N W U

=

Total
96
38.5
33
325

Total
77
62
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Samson Class Destroyer
Noted

Happy Hour

Condor Il

Armed and Dangerous
Chantucci

South Coast Hunter Derby
Horse

Diamonds Are A Girls Best Friend
SG Designer's Request
Capital Dice

Perfect Definition

HMF Harrigan

Spot On

Happy Hour

Ina Dream

Chantucci

Daisy Mae

Blue Ridge Rise and Shine
Corneel

25

0.5

Total
28
26
23
16
15
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